
Visual Impairment 

Activity Book 2 



This booklet contains some scanning exercises as well as  

puzzles which will help you to practice scanning. 

 

If you are finding particular puzzles difficult these are the ones 

that you need to practice more of.  

 

There are only one or two of each type of puzzle to help you  

decide which you like the most and which might be most useful  

for your rehabilitation.  

 

 



What’s Missing  

There is one small detail missing in each 

picture. Can you spot all six? 
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Sudoku  

(Easy) 

Add numbers into the blank spaces so that each 

row, column and 3x3 box has the numbers 1 to 9. 

6  7  2  8   

 3 1  5 6   4 

 4    1  9  

 2  6     8 

4  5 8  9 3  2 

9     3  5  

 1  4    3  

3   5 9  2 6  

  6  3  4  9 



Sudoku  

(Hard) 

Add numbers into the blank spaces so that each 

row, column and 3x3 box has the numbers 1 to 9. 

 7   6    4 

8 9   4     

   7 9  6   

     7 2   

6  2    5  7 

  4 1      

  7  3 4    

    1   8 9 

2    7   6  



 

E A K O T C E D A R A T 

B L U E G U M A D P L U 

P D P E L C N K E I M N 

I E L A H C B T C T O L 

N R R E M A R O S R N A 

E C R L Y I O O C E D W 

H R E T F A H N Y V H E 

Y Y R O K C I H P L C C 

R E D W O O D I R I E U 

E U W O L L I W E S E R 

F P E L T R Y M S H B P 

I R E P I N U J S J C S 

Alder 

Almond 

Baytree 

Beech 

Bluegum 

Cedar 

Cherry 

Chestnut 

Cypress 

Elm 

Fir 

Hickory 

 

Word Search 

Juniper 

Larch 

Maple 

Myrtle 

Nootka 

Oak 

Pine 

Redwood 

Silvertip 

Spruce 

Walnut 

Willow 
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Criss Cross 

3 letters  

Ant 

Bee 

Bug 

Fly 

4 letters  

Gnat 

Moth 

Slug 

Wasp 

Worm 

5 letters  

Aphid 

Louse 

Midge 

Snail 

6 letters  

Beetle 

Earwig 

Spider 

Weevil 

8 letters  

Lacewing 

Ladybird 

Nematode 

 

 

9 letters  

Butterfly 

 

Fit the words provided into the grid 



Maze puzzle 

Start at the arrow and find the route through the 

maze to the star. 



Maze puzzle 

Start at the arrow and find the route through the 

maze to the star. 



Pathfinder 

This puzzle is a bit like a wordsearch except every letter 

in the grid belongs to the one of clue words and the 

words make a continuous path through the grid. Discover 

the path starting at the circled letter until all words are 

found and all letters used.  

T E W H I T E A R M I 

I P P A W I M C B R N 

H L G L O S C H U E E 

W E E O C T A N R B M 

F I R B T P E T S C U 

E N L A F B M U I U W 

R I T S O E R E B I A 

A M A R U R G E N T R 

P O M T L N T R A N A 

I E P D B I M Y M I C 

A N R E U T T E R L K 

Apple White 

Biscuit 

Burnt Umber 

Buttermilk 

Canary 

Carmine 

Cobalt 

Fireglow 

Mint Green 

Pompeian Red 

Raw Umber 

Soft Peach 

Ultramarine 

White Mist 



Number Jig 
Fit the number strings provided into the grid 

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

3 digits 

167 

268 

338 

387 

452 

615 

754 

757 

768 

886 

4 digits 

2387 

2874 

4675 

5717 

5883 

7109 

8245 

9686 

5 digits 

11115 

11465 

45030 

61256 

 

6 digits 

257011 

600265 

621615 

788148 

908434 

978273 

 

 

7 digits 

2571235 

3580648 

7784262 

9656713 

9 digits 

643256337 

701048531 



Contact us 

Orthoptic department 
 
(Insert hospital address) 
 
Phone:  
Email:  
Web: 


