VISION



Vision, Orthoptic and Brain Injury Research Unit

Visual Impairment Activity Book 2

© VISION Research Unit, University of Liverpool

This booklet contains some scanning exercises as well as puzzles which will help you to practice scanning.

If you are finding particular puzzles difficult these are the ones that you need to practice more of.

There are only one or two of each type of puzzle to help you decide which you like the most and which might be most useful for your rehabilitation.

What's Missing

There is one small detail missing in each picture. Can you spot all six?





Find 6 differences



Spot the Difference

Sudoku

(Easy)

6		7		2		8		
	3	1		5	6			4
	4				1		9	
	2		6					8
4		5	8		9	3		2
9					3		5	
	1		4				3	
3			5	9		2	6	
		6		3		4		9

Add numbers into the blank spaces so that each row, column and 3x3 box has the numbers 1 to 9.

Sudoku

(Hard)

	7			6				4
8	9			4				
			7	9		6		
					7	2		
6		2				5		7
		4	1					
		7		3	4			
				1			8	9
2				7			6	

Add numbers into the blank spaces so that each row, column and 3x3 box has the numbers 1 to 9.

Word Search

Е	Α	Κ	0	Т	С	Е	D	Α	R	Α	Т
В	L	U	Е	G	U	Μ	Α	D	Ρ	L	U
Ρ	D	Ρ	Е	L	С	Ν	Κ	Е	I	Μ	Ν
I	Е	L	Α	Н	С	В	Т	С	Т	0	L
Ν	R	R	Е	Μ	Α	R	0	S	R	Ν	Α
Е	С	R	L	Y	I	0	0	С	Е	D	W
Н	R	Е	Т	F	Α	Н	Ν	Y	V	Н	Е
Υ	Υ	R	0	Κ	С	I	Н	Ρ	L	С	С
R	Е	D	W	0	0	D	Т	R	Т	Е	U
Е	U	W	0	L	L	Т	W	Е	S	Е	R
F	Ρ	Е	L	т	R	Υ	Μ	S	Н	В	Ρ
Т	R	Е	Ρ	Т	Ν	U	J	S	J	С	S

Alder	Juniper
Almond	Larch
Baytree	Maple
Beech	Myrtle
Bluegum	Nootka
Cedar	Oak
Cherry	Pine
Chestnut	Redwood
Cypress	Silvertip
Elm	Spruce
Fir	Walnut
Hickory	Willow

Word Search

Bulgaria	Belgium	Belarus	Austria	Armenia	Albania	꼬	S	Þ	ဂ	P	Þ	≺	Ξ	R	_	R	т																							
aria	ш	sn.	ia	enia	nia	C	г	г	≺	₽	—	R	₽	G	г	C	ω																							
						S	0	Β	Ψ	—	z	₽	ဂ	S	т	ဂ	0																							
ŢĪ	Ш	Щ	D	Q	Ω	S	<	⊳	찌	<	0	G	ш	ш	G	₽	—																							
Finland	Estonia	England	Denmark	Cyprus	Croatia	—	⋗	z	C	⊣	⊣	Ζ	D	찌	ш	0	ш																							
_	Ш	đ	lrk		_	⊳	⋝	-	S	⋗	S	C	0	ω	0	⊳	z																							
						<	-	⋗	찌	Г	ш	I	Ζ	—	₽	-	—																							
Icel	Hur	Gre	Ger	Geo	France	0	⋗	⋗	찌	Ξ	ш	Z	—	⋗	G	—	⋗																							
celand	Hungary	Greece	Germany	Georgia	nce	D	ω	Г	—	-	т	C	₽	Ζ	_	₽	ת																							
						Г	D	⋗	—	Z	⊳	Ζ	0	찌	⋗	ဂ	⋝																							
_	_	_	_	ltaly Latvia	_	0	ဂ	≺	—	ω	ш	Г	⋗	찌	C	S	C																							
Moldova	Malta	Lithuania	Latvia		taly	Ireland	Ξ	S		0	<	ш	Ζ	—	⋗	D	D	⋝																						
ova		ania	Ш		ā	σ	0		⋗	Z	D	-	C	찌	▼	ш	≺																							
						S	٤	ш	D	ш	Z	Ξ	⋗	찌	▼	⊳	Ρ																							
R	Pc	Pc	M	Z	Z	D	ш	⋝	Β	ш	Г	G	—	C	Ξ	-	D																							
Romania	Portugal	Poland	Macedonia	Norway	Monaco	S	z	S	S	٤	ш	D	D	D	C	Г	ဂ																							
lia [:]	<u>a</u>		onia					•	•							<	<	ΥĘ	Y	Y	<			<	Y	Ý	<	CO	—	G	ш	S	찌	≺	Ζ	⋗	Ζ	ш	⊳	Ρ
						ဂ	Г	Г	Ζ	≺	⊳	⊳	C	⊳	ဂ	Ξ	0																							
Slov	Slov	Sicily	Serbia	Sco	Russia	_	⊳	⋗	⊳	Г	٤	Г	S	Г	z	0	R																							
Slovenia	Slovakia	Ŋ	bia	Scotland	sia	Г	z	٤	z	⋗	찌	-	-	ш	⋗	ဂ	-																							
						~	D	-	Ζ	-	0	0	찌	ဂ	찌	⊳	C																							
		_	_		(0)	П	П	-	—	—	Z	ဂ	—	—	т	z	G																							
		Wales	Ukraine	Turkey	Sweden	ш	ဂ	ш	ш	찌	G	S	⊳	D	ω	0	⋗																							
		0	ne	Ϋ́	len	D	z	⊳	Г	ш	찌	—	ဂ	—	S	Ζ	-																							

Criss Cross

Fit the words provided into the grid



Maze puzzle



Start at the arrow and find the route through the maze to the star.

Maze puzzle



Start at the arrow and find the route through the maze to the star.

Pathfinder

This puzzle is a bit like a wordsearch except every letter in the grid belongs to the one of clue words and the words make a continuous path through the grid. Discover the path starting at the circled letter until all words are found and all letters used.

Т	Ε	W	Н	I	Т	Е	Α	R	Μ	Ι
Ι	Ρ	Ρ	Α	W	I	Μ	С	В	R	Ν
н	L	G	L	0	S	С	н	U	Е	Е
W	Е	Е	0	С	т	Α	Ν	R	В	Μ
F	Т	R	В	Т	Ρ	Е	Т	S	С	U
Е	Ν	L	Α	F	В	Μ	U	I	U	W
R	Т	Т	S	0	Е	R	Е	В	Ι	Α
Α	Μ	Α	R	U	R	G	Е	Ν	т	R
(\mathbf{P})	0	Μ	т	L	Ν	т	R	Α	Ν	Α
Ι	Е	Ρ	D	В	I	Μ	Υ	Μ	Ι	С
Α	Ν	R	Е	U	т	Т	Е	R	L	Κ

Apple White	Fireglow
Biscuit	Mint Green
Burnt Umber	Pompeian Red
Buttermilk	Raw Umber
Canary	Soft Peach
Carmine	Ultramarine
Cobalt	White Mist

Number Jig

Fit the number strings provided into the grid



3 digits	4 digits	5 digits	6 digits	7 digits
167	2387	11115	257011	2571235
268	2874	11465	600265	3580648
338	4675	45030	621615	7784262
387	5717	61256	788148	9656713
452	5883		908434	
615	7109		978273	
754	8245			9 digits
				643256337
757	9686			701048531
768				701046551
886				

Contact us

Orthoptic department

(Insert hospital address)

Phone: Email: Web:



